L130000 99889

(Requestor's Name)			
(Address)			
(Address)			
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)			
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL			
(Business Entity Name)			
(Business Entity Name)			
(Document Number)			
•			
Certified Copies Certificates of Status			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:			
-			
73UH. 1 5 201 3)			
,			
S. TONER			

Office Use Only



900249315049

07/01/13--01049--009 **43.75

13 JUL 15 PH 2:5



July 10, 2013

JAMES R. MCGRAW
MCGRAW REALTY AND MANAGEMENT LLC.
146 BEECH WOOD LANE
PALM COAST, FL 32137

SUBJECT: MCGRAW REALTY AND MANAGEMENT LLC

Ref. Number: L13000079889

We have received your document for MCGRAW REALTY AND MANAGEMENT LLC and your check(s) totaling \$43.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Letter Number: 313A00016911

Sean Toner Senior Section Administrator

www.sunbiz.org

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

NAME OF CORPO	RATION: McGraw R	ealty and Manag	gement LLC.
	BER: L1300007988		
The enclosed Articles	s of Amendment and fee are su	ibmitted for filing.	
Please return all corre	espondence concerning this ma	tter to the following:	
	James R. McGra	w	
		Name of Contact Person	1
	McGraw Realty a	and Managemen	t LLC.
		Firm/ Company	
	146 Beech wood	Lane	
		Address	
	Palm Coast, FI 3	2137	
		City/ State and Zip Cod	e
	jrmcgraw@bellsc	outh net	
		sed for future annual report	notification)
	(** ** **	r	,
For further information	on concerning this matter, plea	se call:	
Rick McGrav	W	at (386	, 338-4576
Name	of Contact Person	Area Co	de & Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check f	or the following amount made	payable to the Florida Depa	artment of State:
□ \$35 Filing Fee	■\$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□\$43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed)	☐\$52.50 Filing Fee Certificate of Status Certified Copy (Additional Copy is enclosed)
An Div P.C	niling Address nendment Section vision of Corporations D. Box 6327	Ameno Divisio Clifton	Address Iment Section on of Corporations Building Oversity Center Circle

Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

FILED

13 JUL 15 PM 2:51

Zip Code

SECRETARY OF STATE LAULAHASSEE, FLORIDA (Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.)
(A Florida Limited Liability Company) The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on June 3, 2013 and assigned Florida document number <u>L13000079889</u> This amendment is submitted to amend the following: A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability company here: The new name must be distinguishable and end with the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L:L.C." Enter new principal offices address, if applicable: (Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS) Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX) B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, enter the name of the new registered agent and/or the new registered office address here: Name of New Registered Agent: New Registered Office Address: Enter Florida street address Florida

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

City

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

McGRAW REALTY and MANAGEMENT LLC The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on June 3, 2013 and assigned Florida document number <u>L1300</u>0079889 This amendment is submitted to amend the following: A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability company here: The new name must be distinguishable and end with the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C." Enter new principal offices address, if applicable: (Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS) Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX) B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, enter the name of the new registered agent and/or the new registered office address here: Name of New Registered Agent: New Registered Office Address: Enter Florida street address City

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

MGR = Manager MGRM = Managing Member					
<u> Fitle</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action		
Mgrm	Jacqueline C McGraw		Add		
			Remove		
Mgrm	James R McGraw	146 Beechwood lane	Add		
		Palm Coast, FI 32137	Remov		
			Remov		
····		• .			
	,	, control of the control of the con	Remov		
	196				
			Add		
			Remov		
	•		Add		
			Remov		
					
***************************************			Add		
			Remov		

. If amend	ling any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)
	. 4E 2042
Dated July	y 15, 2013
	James R. McGraw Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member James R. McGraw
•	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member
	JAMES R. McGRAW
	Typed or printed name of signee

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00